
DAY

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

TIME

5:OO PM

7:45 AM

6:30 AM

8:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:00 PM

8:30 AM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

LOCATION

FBC MA Pastor's Waiting Room

HBS Don Boyd Auditorium

HBS Don Boyd Auditorium

Memory Lane Funeral Home

FBC AOB, Room 132

FBC MA Second-Floor SE Class

HB Grade School Lunchroom

HBS Don Boyd Auditorium

FBC AOB, Room 132

FBC Building T

FBC AOB, Room 132

HBS Don Boyd Auditorium

LEADER

Rick Sparks

Michelle Voshall (ladies)

Pastor Wilkerson

David Crutchfield

Pastor Wilkerson

Ruth Allen (ladies)

Connie Vignere (ladies)

Dan Siemer (men)

Tory Sullivan (ladies)

Roy Moffitt (men)

Jon Condict (men)

Eddie Lapina (men)

PRAYER GROUPS


