PRAYER GROUPS

DAY	TIME	LOCATION	LEADER
Sunday	5:00 PM	FBC MA Pastor's Waiting Room	Rick Sparks
Monday	7:45 AM	HBS Don Boyd Auditorium	Michelle Voshall (ladies)
Tuesday	6:30 AM	HBS Don Boyd Auditorium	Pastor Wilkerson
Tuesday	8:30 AM	Memory Lane Funeral Home	David Crutchfield
Wednesday	6:30 AM	FBC AOB, Room 132	Pastor Wilkerson
Wednesday	6:00 PM	FBC MA Second-Floor SE Class	Ruth Allen (ladies)
Thursday	8:30 AM	HB Grade School Lunchroom	Connie Vignere (ladies)
Thursday	6:00 PM	HBS Don Boyd Auditorium	Dan Siemer (men)
Saturday	9:00 AM	FBC AOB, Room 132	Tory Sullivan (ladies)
Saturday	10:00 AM	FBC Building T	Roy Moffitt (men)
Saturday	5:00 PM	FBC AOB, Room 132	Jon Condict (men)
Saturday	6:00 PM	HBS Don Boyd Auditorium	Eddie Lapina (men)